PUESTO| DORSAL TIEMPO| DIF
1 1004 10:33:00
2 1034 10:53:09( 0:20:09
3 1036 11:05:41( 0:32:41
4 1003 12:02:16( 1:29:16
1005 SOLO UNO|-
5 1013 12:21:17| 1:48:17
6 1050 13:06:52( 2:33:52
7 1024 13:07:15( 2:34:15
1012 SOLO UNO|-
1020 SOLO UNO|-
1031| SOLO UNO|-
8 1011 14:12:20( 3:39:20
9 1040 14:30:24( 3:57:24
10 1039 14:34:10( 4:01:10
1035 SOLO UNO|-
10421 SOLO UNO|-
11 1008 15:02:26( 4:29:26
12 1000 15:22:37( 4:49:37
13 1022 15:32:22( 4:59:22
14 1030 16:35:06( 6:02:06
15 1001 16:45:15( 6:12:15
1021| SOLO UNO|-
16 1032 17:06:29( 6:33:29
17 1006 17:29:28( 6:56:28
18 1025 17:39:44( 7:06:44
19 1033 18:10:32( 7:37:32

12 MASC

22 MASC

32 MASC

42 MASC

52 MASC

62 MASC

72 MASC

82 MASC

92 MASC

102 MASC

112 MASC

122 MASC

132 MASC

142 MASC

152 MASC

162 MASC

172 MASC

12 MIX

22 MIX

DIEGO RUBIO GARATE / FRANCISCO JOSE BARAJAS SANCHEZ
JOSE ANTONIO ARRIBAS JARA / RAUL GARCIA BARBERO
GONZALO GARCIA ALCAIDE / ALBERTO GUTIERREZ SACRISTAN

JOSE MANUEL ABRAHAM PLAZA DIAGO / ISMAEL PLAZA DIAGO

JOSE MANUEL MARTIN JIMENEZ / MANUEL LUENGO PARRILLA
MARCIN KUWALEK / TON EVERS

JUAN SANCOSMED / MAR DELGADO GONZALEZ

DAVID SANZ PASCUAL / JESUS JAVIER GAMERO DIAZ
FRANCISCO MANUEL NAVARRO / DAVID NAVARRO VALDERRABANO

NACHO RUIZ SANZ / PACO SANZ ALVAREZ

JOSE ANTONIO FIGUEROA CUESTA / FCO JAVIER GARCIA BARTOLOME
JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ MEDERO / GIMENA SOUTO

CARLOS BENAVENTE BASTERRECHEA / AGUSTIN GONZALEZ CASADO
RAFAEL MORALES SANCHEZ / AVELINO JOSE MARTINEZ LOPEZ

JAVIER GARCIA REBOREDO / JAVIER GOMEZ MESAS

TOMAS ALMAZAN ALMAZAN / MARIO REDON LUZ
RAUL POZO PUERTO / DANIEL POZO PUERTO
ALICIA CRUZ NIETO / JOSE MANUEL TORRALBA GUTIERREZ

ENRIQUE ROJO GARCIA / ISMAEL MORA GOMEZ

C.D. CON MI APOYO
DEPORTES MIRAFLORES
CICLOS KEWAY TEAM

EKIPARTE

MARATONIANOS DEL SUR
NORTHERN WATTS

LAFUGA CYCLING

BECEFLOWERS TEAM
BMW GROUP ESPARNA 1

SANZTEAM

CLUB BICICLETAS JOSE RIVAS
TORREMOLINOS BIKE CENTER
MB TEAM

CD CHICLANERO

LOS JAVIS

BERREA BIKE RACE
POZO PUERTO TEAM
NORTE REAL SPORT CLUB

THE BROTHERS IN LAW



20 1014 18:17:13| 7:44:13

21 1047 18:17:13| 7:44:13

22 1027 18:37:48| 8:04:48

23 1037 19:04:09( 8:31:09

24 1045 19:49:18| 9:16:18
1018 SOLO UNO[-

25 1019 20:54:08]10:21:08

182 MASC

192 MASC

202 MASC

212 MASC

32 MIX JOSE MANUEL JURADO LAGO / MARIA CARMEN RIVAS ESPINEIRA
JUAN JOSE REYES CARRASCO / ALVARO REYES CARRASCO
JUAN MANUEL LUNA CARRALERO / EDUARDO GONZALEZ-GALLEGO
JAREIN ALVAREZ MENCHACA / FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ RUIZ

JAVIER CASADO GINES / PEDRO JAVIER RAMOS ALDEA

42 MIXTC YOLANDA TORRES GARCIA / DAVID SEISDEDOS

CARMEN Y JOSE

TEAM REYES

LOCOS MTB TEAM

LOS PATXIS

TRIATLON SIERRA OESTE 3

MERLUBIKERS GRACIASCAPI



